
S.No. Name Designation Gender Email Highest Degree 
Qualification 

1 Ambrish Saxena Professor Male a.saxena@dme.ac.in Ph.D
2 Ashish Chatterjee Professor Male a.chatterjee@dme.ac.in MMC
3 Susmita Bala Professor Female hodbjmc@dme.ac.in Ph.D
4 Manasvi Maheshwari Associate Professor Female m.maheshwari@dme.ac.in Ph.D, NET
5 Manmeet Kaur Associate Professor Female m.kaur@dme.ac.in Ph.D, NET
6 Pooja Arora Associate Professor Female p.arora@dme.ac.in Ph.D
7 Yamini Khullar Associate Professor Female y.khullar@dme.ac.in Ph.D
8 Deepa Zutshi Assistant Professor Female d.zutshi@dme.ac.in PG
9 Deepika Dhawan Assistant Professor Female d.dhawan@dme.ac.in PG, NET, JRF

10 Divya Rastogi Assistant Professor Female d.rastogi@dme.ac.in MA MASS. COM
11 Madhav Sharma Assistant Professor Male m.sharma1@dme.ac.in MMC
12 Paranjaya Mehra Assistant Professor Female p.mehra@dme.ac.in NET
13 Paridhi Chaudhary Assistant professor Female n.chaudhary@dme.ac.in NET

14 Piyush Sharma Assistant Professor Female p.sharma2@dme.ac.in UGC NET, MA mass 
communication (English)

15 Saima Pervez Assistant Professor Female s.pervez@dme.ac.in MAJMC, NET
16 Sheffali Chhibber Assistant Professor Female s.chhiber@dme.ac.in Ph.D, NET
17 Sumedha Dasmana Assistant Professor Female s.dhasmana@dme.ac.in Ph.D, NET
18 Yogesh Sharma Assistant Professor Male y.sharma@dme.ac.in PG

S.No. Name Designation Gender Email Highest Degree 
Qualification 

1 Susmita Bala Professor Female hodbjmc@dme.ac.in Ph.D

2 Iram Rizvi Associate professor Female i.rizvi@dme.ac.in Ph.D , Post Doctorate, NET

3 Manmeet Kaur Associate Professor Female m.kaur@dme.ac.in Ph.D, NET
4 Pramod Kumar Pandey Associate Professor Male p.pandey@dme.ac.in Ph.D, NET
5 Anupam Kumar Assistant Professor Male a.kumar@dme.ac.in Ph.D
6 Asha Adhikari Assistant Professor Female a.adhikari@dme.ac.in PG
7 Garima Jain Assistant Professor Female g.jain@dme.ac.in PG
8 Ritika Borah Assistant Professor Female r.bora@dme.ac.in MA(DC), NET
9 Vishal Sahai Assistant Professor Male v.sahai@dme.ac.in PG, NET
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